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 ACTG  350 W01 1025 Inter Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  352 W01 1026 Cost Actg Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Danvers,Kreag

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  364 W01 1027 Auditing I Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 APT  299 X01 1113 Applied Tech Field Training Field Studies 1 - 18  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 APT  399 X01 1119 Applied Tech Adv Field Train Field Studies 1 - 18  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johns,Tony R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ARTH  110 W01 1284 Visual Arts Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  224 W01 1136 Human Biology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  252 V01 1157 Human Anatomy & Physiology II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 212 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Lott,David B

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  262 V01 1158 Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Frame Hall Venango CRoom: 212 Days: MWF Time: 12:30pm - 02:30pm  Instructor: Lott,David B

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  410 X01 1169 Field Meth in Environ Biol Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 08:00am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

COURSE MEETS OFF CAMPUS FROM JULY 16 - AUGUST 3 AT THE PYMATUMING FIELD STATION.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  410 X02 1170 Field Meth in Environ Biol Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 01:00pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

COURSE MEETS OFF CAMPUS FROM JULY 16 - AUGUST 3 AT THE PYMATUMING FIELD STATION.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  411 X01 1171 Wildlife Ecology & Mgmt Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 08:00am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

COURSE MEETS OFF CAMPUS FROM JULY 16 - AUGUST 3 AT THE PYMATUMING FIELD STATION.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  411 X02 1172 Wildlife Ecology & Mgmt Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 01:00pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

COURSE MEETS OFF CAMPUS FROM JULY 16 - AUGUST 3 AT THE PYMATUMING FIELD STATION.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BSAD  490 W01 1196 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  690 W01 1197 Strategic Mgmt & Bus Policy Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  154 C01 1078 General Chemistry II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MTuWThF Time: 10:00am - 11:35am  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  164 C01 1082 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: MTuTh Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  252 C01 1080 Organic Chem II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MTuWThF Time: 10:00am - 11:35am  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  262 C01 1084 Organic Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: MTuTh Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  110 W01 1044 Computer Info Process Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CIS  217 W01 1047 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  422 X01 1048 Internship in Computers Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: ODonnell,Jon P

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  200 W01 1259 Interpersonal Comm Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  321 W01 1260 Nonverbal Communication Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  423 W01 1261 Social Media for Profess Comm Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Fulton,Lacey

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  482 X01 1276 Internship Internship 3 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COUN  538 W01 1223 Crisis Intervention CounselingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO MEET IN-PERSON AT CLARION UNIVERSITY THE WEEK OF JULY 30-AUGUST 3, 2018 FROM 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COUN  591 W01 1306 Diagnosis and Treatment Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO MEET IN-PERSON AT CLARION UNIVERSITY THE WEEK OF JULY 30-AUGUST 3, 2018 FROM 8:30 am - 12:00 pm
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  399 X01 1253 Criminal Justice COOP Co-Op 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C01 1035 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C02 1036 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C03 1037 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  520 C01 1052 Lang Disorders in Child Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MTuWTh Time: 08:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  522 X01 1053 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  522 X02 1054 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  530 C01 1055 Voice Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MTuWTh Time: 12:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  540 C01 1056 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: TBA Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C02 1057 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: TBA Time: 01:00pm - 02:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C03 1142 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  592 C01 1058 Dysphagia Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MTuWTh Time: 10:00am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  500 W01 1177 Early Childhood Foundations Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  222 W01 1123 Stat, DA & Mod for Bus Econ IILecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  505 W01 1125 Econ & Business Stats II Lecture 2  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  507 W01 1182 Assessment for Online LearningLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  517 W01 1183 Educational Comp Applica Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  544 W01 1250 Classrm Assessmt for Learning Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  563 W01 1188 Reading Pedagogy Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  578 W01 1191 Professional Seminar Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  275 W01 1321 Argument & Persuasion Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Chambers,Leah

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ES  210 W01 1173 Fund of Digital Mapping Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  280 W01 1089 Meteorology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FIN  370 W01 1147 Financial Management Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  210 W01 1174 Fund of Digital Mapping Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  302 W01 1074 Women in the U.S. Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 INEX  491 X01 1338 Intl Student Exch Prog Study Abroad 6 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LEGL  250 W01 1151 Criminal Law and Procedure Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shepard Jr,C. Frank

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  401 W01 1126 Develop Library Collections Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  500 W02 1107 Info Sources & Services Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 LS  501 W01 1128 Developing Library CollectionsLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  505 W01 1124 Organization of Information Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ha,YooJin

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  529 W01 1104 Inst Strat Libr & Info Prof Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  534 W01 1102 Admin & Mgmt of Libraries Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  536 W01 1103 Metada for Cultu Heritage CollLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  541 W01 1101 Database Mgmt  for Lib Pros Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  549 W01 1100 Genre Fict & Read Advisory Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  573 W01 1105 Integ Technologies in LibrarieLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  574 W01 1329 Online Information Retrieval Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ha,YooJin

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 LS  587 W01 1092 Indexing in the Digital Age Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 W01 1242 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 W01 1243 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Roberts,Adam

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 W01 1244 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Mcconnell,Michael J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  131 W01 1245 Applicat of Math in Business ILecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 W01 1246 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 W01 1247 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MGMT  324 W01 1199 Human Resources Mgmt Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  360 W01 1208 Prin of Marketing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Roth,Kevin J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  473 W01 1209 Marketing for Nonprofits Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MKTG  500 W01 1210 Prin of Marketing Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  673 W01 1211 Marketing for Nonprofits Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  113 W01 1285 History of Rock Music Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  111 W03 1266 Health Education Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NFSS  185 W03 1269 Phys Fit And Cond Lecture 1  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  435 W01 1333 Risk Management for Sports Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  100 W01 1069 Philosophy Goes to the Movies Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  211 W01 1065 American Government Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 W02 1278 General Psychology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  330 W01 1280 Psychology of Happiness Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Forden,Carie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X02 1274 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 REHB  495 X04 1273 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X06 1272 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X08 1271 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  496 C01 1227 Seminar for Rehb 495 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

STUDENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO MEET ON A COUPLE OF SATURDAY'S PER THE DISCRETION OF THE INSTRUCTOR.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 RT  303 X01 1138 Radiographic Images Clinical 1 - 15  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:13-NOV-2017 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 30 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 RT  403 X01 1139 Radiologic Physics Clinical Clinical 1 - 15  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:13-NOV-2017 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 30 2

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  361 W01 1073 Soc of Dev Behav Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Tienes,Jeffery M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  418G W01 1343 Excep Reg Class Id & Ser Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  500 W01 1063 Contemp Issues Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  253 W01 1308 Intro to Theatre Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 US  403 X01 1137 Ultrasound Clinical IV Clinical 1 - 15  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bloom,Renee

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:13-NOV-2017 Reserved for Medical Imaging m 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 


